
GRAND TOUR RANDO BASIC 100 KM. CANCELLI

Km. TOT.Km. Parz. Strada DIR. Località MIN MAX

0 0,25 SR 209 CASCATA (belvedere Inferiore) 8:00 9:00

4,81 4,56 SR 209 BIVIO POLINO PIEDILUCO

5,53 0,97 SR 209 ROTONDA DIREZIONE ARRONE

6,95 1,42 SP 4 INCROCIO POLINO DIREZIONE PIEDILUCO S

12,57 5,62 SP 4 FORCA D'ARRONE S

17,52 4,95 SP 4 / SS 79 BIVIO PIEDILUCO 1

17,86 0,34 SS 79 BIVIO PIEDILUCO 2

19,15 1,29 PIEDILUCO RANDO POINT - BAR TURISMO Via Noceta,1C 8:33 10:33

20,52 1,37 SS 79 BIVIO PIEDILUCO CANALE

22,9 2,38 SS79 BIVIO TRATTORIA ZI TERESA

25,2 2,30 SS 79 MARMORE BIVIO CAMPACCI

25,71 0,51 SS 79 MARMORE BIVIO GRECCIO

29,78 4,07 SS 79 BIVIO PAPIGNO SEPARAZIONE 50 KM.

32,08 2,30 TERNI VIA CAMPOMICCIOLO ROTONDA OSPEDALE

32,83 0,75 TERNI V.LE TRENTO INCROCIO VIALE TRENTO

33,77 0,94 TERNI VIA TURATI ROTONDA VIA TURATI

34,17 0,40 TERNI VIA SERRATI VIA SERRATI

34,34 0,17 TERNI Via San Valentino VIA SAN VALENTINO

34,86 0,52 TERNI VIA MERLINI VIA MERLINI

35,39 0,53 TERNI VIA MERLINI incrocio VIA MERLINI SAN ROCCO S

38,37 2,98 SP 16 BIVIO PER COLLE S

39,85 1,48 SP 65 BIVIO S. LUCIA S

41,14 1,29 SP 65 CIMITERO CIMITERO BIVIO DIREZIONE STRONCONE S

41,51 0,37 SP 65 BIVIO STRONCONE CENTRO PRATI S

41,65 0,14 STRONCONE RANDO POINT - Piazza San Giovanni C+R 9:13 11:40

41,79 0,14 STRADA IN DISCESA PIAZZA STRONCONE

42,24 0,45 SP 65 CIMITERO DIREZIONE COPPE VASCIGLIANO

42,55 0,31 SP 65 BIVIO COPPE  COL MARTINO

45,02 2,47 SP 65 INCROCIO VASCIGLIANO

46,21 1,19 SP 21 INCROCIO VASCIGLIANO PER NARNI

47,44 1,23 SP 21 BIVIO NARNI DIREZIONE S.URBANO S

52,78 5,34 SP 21 BIVIO LUGNOLA DIREZIONE S.URBANO S

53,03 0,25 SP 20 BIVIO VASCIANO DIREZIONE S.URBANO S

54,43 1,40 SP 20 BIVIO SPECO DIREZIONE S.URBANO

55,45 1,02 SP 20 S. URBANO DIREZIONE NARNI (cartello) Sel

56,51 1,06 SP 20 BIVIO DIREZIONE NARNI

65,76 9,25 SP 20 BIVIO S. LUCIA DIREZIONE NARNI

66,58 0,82 SS 3 INCROCIO DIREZIONE NARNI S

67,78 1,20 NARNI VIA ROMA NARNI PIAZZA GARIBALDI S

68 0,22 NARNI PIAZZA CAVOUR NARNI ARCO

68 0,00 NARNI VIA MAZZINI VIA MAZZINI

68 0,00 NARNI PIAZZA DEI PRIORI RANDO POINT - PIAZZA DEI PRIORI C+R
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68 0,00 NARNI PIAZZA DEI PRIORI PIAZZA DEI PRIORI

68 0,00 NARNI VIA MAZZINI VIA MAZZINI

68 0,00 NARNI PIAZZA MARZIO PIAZZA MARZIO VIA MARCELLINA

68 0,00 NARNI VIA GATTAMELATA VIA GATTAMELATA VERSO PORTA

68,92 0,92 STRADA DEI 3 PONTI INCROCIO STRADA DEI 3 PONTI

69,14 0,22 STRADA DEI 3 PONTI 2 INCROCIO STRADA DEI 3 PONTI

69,53 0,39 PONTE DI AUGUSTO PONTE DI AUGUSTO -  SEPARAZIONE 100

69,63 0,10 PONTE DI FERRO DIREZIONE NARNI SCALO

69,75 0,22 PIAZZALE DIREZIONE NARNI SCALO

69,85 0,32 VIA DELLA DOGA VIA DELLA DOGA

70,12 0,59 INCROCIO VIA TUDERTE VIA TUDERTE DIREZIONE SAN GEMINI

72,02 2,49 INCROCIO MARATTANA MARATTANA DIREZIONE SAN GEMINI S

73,73 4,20 ROTONDA SVINCOLO E45 DIREZIONE SAN GEMINI S

80,06 10,53 INCROCIO SS 79 E SS 3 TER DIREZIONE SAN GEMINI S

81,00 11,47 PORTA SAN GEMINI INGRESSO CENTRO STORICO

81,03 0,03 SAN GEMINI RANDO POINT - BAR PARETTI Via Roma C

81,20 11,67 PIAZZA SAN GEMINI DIREZIONE ACQUASPARTA

81,75 12,22 INNESTO SS 3 TER DIREZIONE ACQUASPARTA S

83,61 14,08 INCROCIO FONTI DIR. VIA DEL POGGIO - CESI S

84,98 15,45 INCROCIO CARSULANA DIREZIONE CESI RICONGIUNGIMENTO

87,8 0,20 CESI RANDO POINT - BAR LUPETTO C

90,74 INCROCIO CON ST. MADONNINE BIVIO PER STR. MADONNINE

91,31 0,57 ROTONDA MADONNINE VIA MACINAROTTA

93,49 2,18 VIA MACINAROTTA INCROCIO VIA DELLA PERNICE

94,29 0,80 ROTONDA 5 STRADE ROTONDA 5 STRADE

94,32 0,03 STRADA DEL CERQUETO INCROCIO 5 STRADE -  VIA DEL CERQUETO

95,14 0,82 INCROCIO DALLA CHIESA INCROCIO VERSO VIA DEL CERQUETO

95,76 0,62 INCROCIO VIA RESPIGHI INCROCIO VIA RESPIGHI

95,77 0,01 2 INCROCIO RESPIGHI INCROCIO RESPIGHI (DISCESA RIPIDA)

95,78 0,01 ROTONDA BRAMANTE ROTONDA BRAMANTE

96,23 0,45 ROTONDA BRAMANTE ROTONDA BRAMANTE

96,51 0,28 2 ROTONDA BRAMANTE 2 ROTONDA BRAMANTE

96,7 0,19 INGRESSO PISTA CICLABILE PISTA CICLABILE

97,24 0,54 FINE PISTA CICLABILE FINE PISTA CICLABILE (ATTRAVERSAMENTO)

97,34 0,10 INCROCIO VIA BORSI INCROCIO VIA BORSI

97,47 0,13 INCROCIO VIA BATTISTI  VIA BATTISTI

98,11 0,64 PIAZZA TACITO PIAZZA TACITO 

98,16 0,05 VIA MAZZINI VIA MAZZINI

105,1 6,94 CASCATA DELLE MARMORE INGRESSO PIAZZALE BYRON -  ARRIVO C+R 11:33 16:48

IN CASO DO RITIRO AVVERTIRE QUESTO NUMERO 393-8194100
Controllo + Ristoro C+R

Controllo Rando Point Bar C
Controllo SELFIE Sel

Salita S
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